Tel: 1-866-899-7953 • Fax: 678-623-0652 • Sales@ConnectedFibers.com • www.ConnectedFibers.com
Connected Fibers, LLC MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, with respect to its products. In
addition, while the information herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from
the use thereof. All recommendations or suggestion for use are made without guarantee - inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control. The properties given
are typical values, and are not intended for use in preparing specifications. Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own
purposes. Prices subject to change without notice. All statements. technical information related to the Seller's products are based on the information believed to be
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.
Data Sheet

 Field verification of connector
geometry
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DPLC-DAISI-V2
Fully automated production interferometer, DAISI (V2) (Digital Automated
Interferometer for Surface Inspection) , for the measurement of geometrical parameters
of Single-Fiber optical connectors, including:
- 1 software module, dedicated to the measurement of geometrical parameters of
Single-Fiber optical connectors
- 1 hardware system for the measurement of geometrical parameters of Single-Fiber
optical connectors with 1.25 and 2.5mm ferrules (incl. E2000, FC, SC, LC, MU,
PC/APC adaptors)
- 1 specific carrying case
DPLC-DAISI-WL
Module for the measurement of connectors using White-Light scanning method to be
used on a DAISI measurement system, for measuring fiber heights up to 15µm: comes
as an upgrade of the optics, electronics, and mechanics (it uses a closed-loop white-
light scanning setup), a software upgrade, one MTRJ flange
DPLC-DAISI-MAINT
- General maintenance of a DAISI interferometer
- Full cleaning, check and test of the unit
- Calibration of the unit
- Maintenance report
- Certificate of calibration
The mentioned price does not include the eventual spare parts nor shipping fees of the
unit to and from Data-Pixel
DPLC-PED Foot Pedal
DPLC-DAISI-1.25-V2 1.25 mm Flange
DPLC-DAISI-2.5-V2 2.5 mm Flange
DPLC-DAISI-1.6-V2 1.6 mm Flange (Amphenol type connectors)
DPLC-DAISI-2.0-V2 2.0 mm Flange (Lemo type connectors)
DPLC-DAISI-LC-DUP-V2 1.25 mm Flange for LC Duplex
DPLC-DAISI-E2000 E2000 key adaptor
DPLC-DAISI-SC-CV2 SC key adaptor CV2 version, metal
DPLC-DAISI-LC LC / F-3000 key adaptor
DPLC-DAISI-LC-CV1 LC key adaptor, metal
DPLC-DAISI-FCW HPC key adaptor (FC Wide)